
13 Miles 13 Miles
Miles FLAT Dist Miles FLAT Dist

L 0.0 DEERWOOD 0.7 L 0.0 DEERWOOD 0.7
R 0.7 DEERCREEK 0.0 R 0.7 DEERCREEK 0.0
R 0.7 DEERFIELD 0.1 R 0.7 DEERFIELD 0.1
R 0.8 YALE 0.5 R 0.8 YALE 0.5
R 1.3 W. YALE LOOP 2.0 R 1.3 W. YALE LOOP 2.0
R 3.3 MAIN St. 2.9 R 3.3 MAIN St. 2.9

R 6.2 SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4 R 6.2 SKY PARK CIRCLE 0.4
R 6.6 SKY PARK NORTH 0.1 R 6.6 SKY PARK NORTH 0.1
R 6.7 RED HILL 0.3 R 6.7 RED HILL 0.3

R 7.0 REYNOLDS AVE. 0.1 R 7.0 REYNOLDS AVE. 0.1
R 7.1 GILLETTE AVE. 0.4 R 7.1 GILLETTE AVE. 0.4
L 7.5 ARMSTRONG 0.5 L 7.5 ARMSTRONG 0.5
R 8.0 McGAW 1.0 R 8.0 McGAW 1.0

L 9.0 MURPHY 0.2 L 9.0 MURPHY 0.2
R 9.2 ALTON PKWY. 0.1 R 9.2 ALTON PKWY. 0.1

R 9.3
San Diego Creek 

Bike Trail
0.9 R 9.3

San Diego Creek 

Bike Trail
0.9

L 10.2 HARVARD (north) 1.4 L 10.2 HARVARD (north) 1.4
R 11.6 DEERFIELD 0.8 R 11.6 DEERFIELD 0.8
R 12.4 DEER SPRING 0.0 R 12.4 DEER SPRING 0.0
R 12.4 DEERWOOD 0.5 R 12.4 DEERWOOD 0.5
L 12.9 Deerfield Park 0.0 L 12.9 Deerfield Park 0.0

QUESTIONS / COMMENTS QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
SAT24S1 SAT24S1
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

(make U-Turn; go under bridge)
( cont. ON TRAIL to HARVARD )

MAIN St. & MacARTHUR BLVD.

( ride around STARBUCK'S )
( exit on to SKY PARK CIRCLE)

SATURDAY MORNING - SHORT

STARBUCKS

( cross MacARTHUR BLVD. )

return to Deerfield Park

MAIN St. & MacARTHUR BLVD.

SATURDAY MORNING - SHORT

( cross MacARTHUR BLVD. )
FOOD / REST STOP

STARBUCKS

( cross MacARTHUR BLVD. )

( cross JAMBOREE RD. )

FOOD / REST STOP

IRVINE

( cross MacARTHUR BLVD. )

( cross JAMBOREE RD. )

(make U-Turn; go under bridge)
( cont. ON TRAIL to HARVARD )

IRVINE

return to Deerfield Park
( ride around STARBUCK'S )

( exit on to SKY PARK CIRCLE)



33 Miles 33 Miles
Miles ROLLY Dist Miles ROLLY Dist

L 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 0.5 L 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 0.5
R 0.5 YALE 0.2 R 0.5 YALE 0.2
R 0.7 WEST YALE LOOP 2.8 R 0.7 WEST YALE LOOP 2.8
R 3.5 YALE (over 405 Fwy) 0.8 R 3.5 YALE (over 405 Fwy) 0.8

R 4.3
UNIVERSITY / 

EASTBLUFF
3.6 R 4.3

UNIVERSITY / 

EASTBLUFF
3.6

R 7.9 BACK BAY DR 3.3 R 7.9 BACK BAY DR 3.3
R 11.2 JAMBOREE 0.1 R 11.2 JAMBOREE 0.1
R 11.3 PCH 1.0 R 11.3 PCH 1.0
R 12.3 DOVER 0.7 R 12.3 DOVER 0.7
R 13.0 WESTCLIFF 0.3 R 13.0 WESTCLIFF 0.3
R 13.3 SANTIAGO 0.0 R 13.3 SANTIAGO 0.0
L 13.3 POLARIS 0.6 L 13.3 POLARIS 0.6
R 13.9 GALAXY 1.3 R 13.9 GALAXY 1.3
R 15.2 SANTIAGO / 22nd St. 0.7 R 15.2 SANTIAGO / 22nd St. 0.7
R 15.9 SANTA ANA AVE. 1.3 R 15.9 SANTA ANA AVE. 1.3
R 17.2 MESA VIEW 0.5 R 17.2 MESA VIEW 0.5

S 17.7 BIRCH 1.5 S 17.7 BIRCH 1.5

L 19.2 VON KARMAN 1.4 L 19.2 VON KARMAN 1.4

L 20.6 MAIN ST 0.6 L 20.6 MAIN ST 0.6

X 21.2 MACARTHUR, go R 0.2 X 21.2 MACARTHUR, go R 0.2

R 21.4 MAIN ST 0.4 R 21.4 MAIN ST 0.4
R 21.8 RED HILL AVE 3.8 R 21.8 RED HILL AVE 3.8
R 25.6 WALNUT AVE 0.9 R 25.6 WALNUT AVE 0.9
L 26.5 TUSTIN RANCH RD 1.6 L 26.5 TUSTIN RANCH RD 1.6
R 28.1 IRVINE BLVD 2.5 R 28.1 IRVINE BLVD 2.5
R 30.6 YALE AVE 2.6 R 30.6 YALE AVE 2.6
R 33.2 IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4 R 33.2 IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4
R 33.6 DEERWOOD 0.1 R 33.6 DEERWOOD 0.1
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS QUESTIONS / COMMENTS
RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG
SAT24M2 SAT24M2
Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

SATURDAY MORNING - MEDIUM

FOOD / REST STOP
STARBUCKS

MAIN St. & MacARTHUR BLVD.
IRVINE

return to Deerfield Park

SATURDAY MORNING - MEDIUM

FOOD / REST STOP
STARBUCKS

MAIN St. & MacARTHUR BLVD.
IRVINE

return to Deerfield Park



41 Miles 41 Miles

Miles HILLY Dist Miles HILLY Dist

L 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.2 L 0.0 IRVINE CENTER DR 1.2

R 1.2 JEFFREY RD 1.2 R 1.2 JEFFREY RD 1.2

R 2.4 BIKE TRAIL 0.9 R 2.4 BIKE TRAIL 0.9

R 3.3 BIKE TRAIL EXIT 0.1 R 3.3 BIKE TRAIL EXIT 0.1

R 3.4 YALE (over 405 Fwy) 0.8 R 3.4 YALE (over 405 Fwy) 0.8

R 4.2
UNIVERSITY DR / 

EASTBLUFF RD
3.5 R 4.2

UNIVERSITY DR / 

EASTBLUFF RD
3.5

R 7.7 BACK BAY DR 2.4 R 7.7 BACK BAY DR 2.4

L 10.1 SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 4.0 L 10.1 SAN JOAQUIN HILLS 4.0

R 14.1 NEWPORT COAST 2.6 R 14.1 NEWPORT COAST 2.6

R 16.7 PCH 4.3 R 16.7 PCH 4.3

R 21.0 DOVER DR / 19th ST 1.8 R 21.0 DOVER DR / 19th ST 1.8

R 22.8 SANTA ANA AVE. 1.3 R 22.8 SANTA ANA AVE. 1.3
R 24.1 MESA VIEW 0.5 R 24.1 MESA VIEW 0.5

S 24.6 BIRCH 1.5 S 24.6 BIRCH 1.5

L 26.1 VON KARMAN 1.4 L 26.1 VON KARMAN 1.4

L 27.5 MAIN ST 0.6 L 27.5 MAIN ST 0.6
X 28.1 MACARTHUR, go R 0.2 X 28.1 MACARTHUR, go R 0.2

R 28.3 MAIN ST 0.4 R 28.3 MAIN ST 0.4
R 28.7 RED HILL AVE 3.8 R 28.7 RED HILL AVE 3.8
R 32.5 WALNUT AVE 0.9 R 32.5 WALNUT AVE 0.9
L 33.4 TUSTIN RANCH RD 1.6 L 33.4 TUSTIN RANCH RD 1.6
R 35.0 IRVINE BLVD 2.5 R 35.0 IRVINE BLVD 2.5

R 37.5 YALE AVE 2.6 R 37.5 YALE AVE 2.6
R 40.1 IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4 R 40.1 IRVINE CENTER DR 0.4
R 40.5 DEERWOOD 0.1 R 40.5 DEERWOOD 0.1
QUESTIONS / COMMENTS QUESTIONS / COMMENTS

RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG RIDECOORD@BIKEIRVINE.ORG

SAT24L3 SAT24L3

Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org Report mishaps to crash@bikeirvine.org

(exit on to Main St.)

IRVINE

FOOD / REST STOP

STARBUCKS

IRVINE

return to Deerfield Park

(exit on to Main St.)

SATURDAY MORNING - LONG

FOOD / REST STOP

(turn RIGHT before 405 Frwy on-ramp)

(turn RIGHT past overhead bridge)

return to Deerfield Park

STARBUCKS

MAIN St. & MacARTHUR BLVD.

SATURDAY MORNING - LONG

(turn RIGHT before 405 Frwy on-ramp)

(turn RIGHT past overhead bridge)

MAIN St. & MacARTHUR BLVD.


